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BEITA PP L PESEFE A S

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

el Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 13606  100.00% 189.01-190 90 0.66% 2109 15.50% 11587 85.16%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 13604 99.99% 188.01-189 76 0.56% 2185 16.06% 11497 84.50%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 5 0.04% 13602 99.97% 187.01-188 67 0.49% 2252 16.55% 11421 83.94%
236.01 - 237 4 0.03% 9 0.07% 13601 99.96% 186.01-187 72 0.53% 2324 17.08% 11354 83.45%
235.01 - 236 4 0.03% 13 0.10% 13597 99.93% 185.01-186 58 0.43% 2382 17.51% 11282 82.92%
234.01-235 6 0.04% 19 0.14% 13593 99.90% 184.01-185 79 0.58% 2461 18.09% 11224 82.49%
233.01-234 9 0.07% 28 0.21% 13587 99.86% 183.01- 184 77 0.57% 2538 18.65% 11145 81.91%
232.01-233 1 0.08% 39 0.29% 13578 99.79% 182.01-183 69 0.51% 2607 19.16% 11068 81.35%
231.01-232 9 0.07% 48 0.35% 13567 99.71% 181.01-182 62 0.46% 2669 19.62% 10999 80.84%
230.01 - 231 17 0.12% 65 0.48% 13558 99.65%  180.01- 181 80 0.59% 2749 20.20% 10937 80.38%
229.01-230 8 0.06% 73 0.54% 13541 99.52% 179.01- 180 75 0.55% 2824 20.76% 10857 79.80%
228.01-229 1 0.08% 84 0.62% 13533 99.46% 178.01-179 84 0.62% 2908 21.37% 10782 79.24%
227.01-228 24 0.18% 108 0.79% 13522 99.38% 177.01-178 76 0.56% 2984 21.93% 10698 78.63%
226.01 - 227 17 0.12% 125 0.92% 13498 99.21% 176.01-177 75 0.55% 3059 22.48% 10622 78.07%
225.01 - 226 30 0.22% 155 1.14% 13481 99.08% 175.01-176 63 0.46% 3122 22.95% 10547 77.52%
224.01-225 20 0.15% 175 1.29% 13451 98.86% 174.01-175 72 0.53% 3194 23.47% 10484 77.05%
223.01-224 18 0.13% 193 1.42% 13431 98.71% 173.01-174 72 0.53% 3266 24.00% 10412 76.53%
222.01-223 26 0.19% 219 1.61% 13413 98.58% 172.01-173 73 0.54% 3339 24.54% 10340 76.00%
221.01-222 21 0.15% 240 1.76% 13387 98.39% 171.01-172 75 0.55% 3414 25.09% 10267 75.46%
220.01 - 221 41 0.30% 281 2.07% 13366 98.24% 170.01-171 79 0.58% 3493 25.67% 10192 74.91%
219.01-220 36 0.26% 317 2.33% 13325 97.93% 169.01-170 83 0.61% 3576 26.28% 10113 74.33%
218.01-219 40 0.29% 357 2.62% 13289 97.67% 168.01-169 84 0.62% 3660 26.90% 10030 73.72%
217.01-218 50 0.37% 407 2.99% 13249 97.38% 167.01-168 80 0.59% 3740 27.49% 9946 73.10%
216.01 - 217 38 0.28% 445 3.27% 13199 97.01% 166.01- 167 72 0.53% 3812 28.02% 9866 72.51%
215.01-216 46 0.34% 491 3.61% 13161 96.73% 165.01- 166 62 0.46% 3874 28.47% 9794 71.98%
214.01-215 37 0.27% 528 3.88% 13115 96.39% 164.01- 165 92 0.68% 3966 29.15% 9732 71.53%
213.01-214 50 0.37% 578 4.25% 13078 96.12% 163.01 - 164 96 0.71% 4062 29.85% 9640 70.85%
212.01-213 42 0.31% 620 4.56% 13028 95.75% 162.01- 163 82 0.60% 4144 30.46% 9544 70.15%
211.01-212 61 0.45% 681 5.01% 12986 95.44% 161.01-162 67 0.49% 4211 30.95% 9462 69.54%
210.01-211 66 0.49% 747 549% 12925 94.99% 160.01 - 161 82 0.60% 4293 31.55% 9395 69.05%
209.01-210 44 0.32% 791 581% 12859 94.51% 159.01 - 160 66 0.49% 4359 32.04% 9313 68.45%
208.01-209 54 0.40% 845 6.21% 12815 94.19% 158.01 - 159 88 0.65% 4447 32.68% 9247 67.96%
207.01 - 208 58 0.43% 903 6.64% 12761 93.79% 157.01-158 88 0.65% 4535 33.33% 9159 67.32%
206.01 - 207 47 0.35% 950 6.98% 12703 93.36% 156.01-157 85 0.62% 4620 33.96% 9071 66.67%
205.01 - 206 52 0.38% 1002 7.36% 12656 93.02% 155.01 - 156 81 0.60% 4701 34.55% 8986 66.04%
204.01 - 205 71 0.52% 1073 7.89% 12604 92.64% 154.01-155 90 0.66% 4791 35.21% 8905 65.45%
203.01 - 204 60 0.44% 1133 8.33% 12533 92.11% 153.01- 154 72 0.53% 4863 35.74% 8815 64.79%
202.01 - 203 70 0.51% 1203 8.84% 12473 91.67% 152.01-153 77 0.57% 4940 36.31% 8743 64.26%
201.01-202 63 0.46% 1266 9.30% 12403 91.16% 151.01-152 99 0.73% 5039 37.04% 8666 63.69%
200.01 - 201 60 0.44% 1326 9.75% 12340 90.70%  150.01 - 151 89 0.65% 5128 37.69% 8567 62.96%
199.01 - 200 61 0.45% 1387 10.19% 12280 90.25% 149.01- 150 94 0.69% 5222 38.38% 8478 62.31%
198.01 - 199 75 0.55% 1462 10.75% 12219 89.81% 148.01-149 101 0.74% 5323 39.12% 8384 61.62%
197.01 - 198 69 051% 1531 11.25% 12144 89.25% 147.01- 148 93 0.68% 5416 39.81% 8283 60.88%
196.01 - 197 71 0.52% 1602 1.77% 12075 88.75% 146.01- 147 86 0.63% 5502 40.44% 8190 60.19%
195.01 - 196 74 0.54% 1676 12.32% 12004 88.23% 145.01- 146 87 0.64% 5589 41.08% 8104 59.56 %
194.01- 195 69 0.51% 1745 12.83% 11930 87.68% 144.01-145 89 0.65% 5678 41.73% 8017 58.92%
193.01 - 194 62 0.46% 1807 13.28% 11861 87.17% 143.01-144 113 0.83% 5791 42.56% 7928 58.27%
192.01-193 73 0.54% 1880 13.82% 11799 86.72% 142.01-143 100 0.73% 5891 43.30% 7815 57.44%
191.01- 192 76 0.56% 1956 14.38% 11726 86.18% 141.01-142 77 0.57% 5968 43.86% 7715 56.70%
190.01 - 191 63 0.46% 2019 14.84% 11650 85.62% 140.01 - 141 73 0.54% 6041 44.40% 7638 56.14%



2E T4

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

RS TN N REEE

YN SN =Pa
96 0.71%
79 0.58%
86 0.63%
86 0.63%
87 0.64%
101 0.74%
89 0.65%
115 0.85%
81 0.60%
100 0.73%
105 0.77%
80 0.59%
90 0.66%
96 0.71%
88 0.65%
83 0.61%
101 0.74%
86 0.63%
96 0.71%
89 0.65%
84 0.62%
87 0.64%
87 0.64%
91 0.67%
96 0.71%
88 0.65%
68 0.50%
88 0.65%
75 0.55%
73 0.54%
81 0.60%
80 0.59%
102 0.75%
83 0.61%
88 0.65%
107 0.79%
84 0.62%
77 0.57%
91 0.67%
87 0.64%
81 0.60%
79 0.58%
82 0.60%
92 0.68%
93 0.68%
68 0.50%
77 0.57%
90 0.66%
72 0.53%
79 0.58%

REoEES B
AN HtE
6137 45.11%
6216 45.69%
6302 46.32%
6388 46.95%
6475 47.59%
6576 48.33%
6665 48.99%
6780 49.83%
6861 50.43%
6961 51.16%
7066 51.93%
7146 52.52%
7236 53.18%
7332 53.89%
7420 54.53%
7503 55.14%
7604 55.89%
7690 56.52%
7786 57.22%
7875 57.88%
7959 58.50%
8046 59.14%
8133 59.78%
8224 60.44%
8320 61.15%
8408 61.80%
8476 62.30%
8564 62.94%
8639 63.49%
8712 64.03%
8793 64.63%
8873 65.21%
8975 65.96%
9058 66.57%
9146 67.22%
9253 68.01%
9337 68.62%
9414 69.19%
9505 69.86%
9592 70.50%
9673 71.09%
9752 71.67%
9834 72.28%
9926 72.95%
10019 73.64%
10087 74.14%
10164 74.70%
10254 75.36%
10326 75.89%
10405 76.47%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
7565 55.60%
7469 54.89%
7390 54.31%
7304 53.68%
7218 53.05%
7131 52.41%
7030 51.67%
6941 51.01%
6826 50.17%
6745 49.57%
6645 48.84%
6540 48.07%
6460 47.48%
6370 46.82%
6274 46.11%
6186 45.47%
6103 44.86%
6002 44.11%
5916 43.48%
5820 42.78%
5731 42.12%
5647 41.50%
5560 40.86%
5473 40.22%
5382 39.56 %
5286 38.85%
5198 38.20%
5130 37.70%
5042 37.06%
4967 36.51%
4894 35.97%
4813 35.37%
4733 34.79%
4631 34.04%
4548 33.43%
4460 32.78%
4353 31.99%
4269 31.38%
4192 30.81%
4101 30.14%
4014 29.50%
3933 28.91%
3854 28.33%
3772 27.72%
3680 27.05%
3587 26.36%
3519 25.86%
3442 25.30%
3352 24.64%
3280 24.11%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
94 0.69%
73 0.54%
77 0.57%
80 0.59%
73 0.54%
79 0.58%
74 0.54%
83 0.61%
88 0.65%
73 0.54%
78 0.57%
70 0.51%
79 0.58%
69 0.51%
63 0.46%
51 0.37%
80 0.59%
76 0.56%
63 0.46%
71 0.52%
56 0.41%
62 0.46%
78 0.57%
54 0.40%
43 0.32%
38 0.28%
53 0.39%
45 0.33%
45 0.33%
36 0.26%
62 0.46%
53 0.39%
55 0.40%
44 0.32%
51 0.37%
46 0.34%
46 0.34%
46 0.34%
46 0.34%
47 0.35%
39 0.29%
28 0.21%
27 0.20%
30 0.22%
29 0.21%
32 0.24%
18 0.13%
32 0.24%
24 0.18%
20 0.15%

REoEES B

AN HotE

10499 77.16%
10572 77.70%
10649 78.27%
10729 78.85%
10802 79.39%
10881 79.97%
10955 80.52%
11038 81.13%
11126 81.77%
11199 82.31%
1277 82.88%
11347 83.40%
11426 83.98%
11495 84.48%
11558 84.95%
11609 85.32%
11689 85.91%
11765 86.47%
11828 86.93%
11899 87.45%
11955 87.87%
12017 88.32%
12095 88.89%
12149 89.29%
12192 89.61%
12230 89.89%
12283 90.28%
12328 90.61%
12373 90.94%
12409 91.20%
12471 91.66%
12524 92.05%
12579 92.45%
12623 92.78%
12674 93.15%
12720 93.49%
12766 93.83%
12812 94.16%
12858 94.50%
12905 94.85%
12944 95.13%
12972 95.34%
12999 95.54%
13029 95.76%
13058 95.97%
13090 96.21%
13108 96.34%
13140 96.58%
13164 96.75%
13184 96.90%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
3201 23.53%
3107 22.84%
3034 22.30%
2957 21.73%
2877 21.15%
2804 20.61%
2725 20.03%
2651 19.48%
2568 18.87%
2480 18.23%
2407 17.69%
2329 17.12%
2259 16.60%
2180 16.02%
2111 15.52%
2048 15.05%
1997 14.68%
1917 14.09%
1841 13.53%
1778 13.07%
1707 12.55%
1651 12.13%
1589 11.68%
1511 1.1%
1457 10.71%
1414 10.39%
1376 10.11%
1323 9.72%
1278 9.39%
1233 9.06%
1197 8.80%
1135 8.34%
1082 7.95%
1027 7.55%
983 7.22%
932 6.85%
886 6.51%
840 6.17%
794 5.84%
748 5.50%
701 5.15%
662 4.87%
634 4.66%
607 4.46%
577 4.24%
548 4.03%
516 3.79%
498 3.66%
466 3.42%
442 3.25%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

PP FESCE 2R

YN SN =Pa
17 0.12%
26 0.19%
15 0.11%
15 0.11%
19 0.14%
15 0.1%
i 0.08%
16 0.12%
12 0.09%
10 0.07%
15 0.11%
18 0.13%
10 0.07%
18 0.13%
7 0.05%
14 0.10%
2 0.01%
5 0.04%
12 0.09%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
12 0.09%
9 0.07%
15 0.11%
16 0.12%
7 0.05%
14 0.10%
4 0.03%
15 0.1%
5 0.04%
12 0.09%
6 0.04%
1 0.08%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
18 0.13%

REoEES B

AN HtE

13201 97.02%
13227 97.21%
13242 97.32%
13257 97.43%
13276 97.57%
13291 97.68%
13302 97.77%
13318 97.88%
13330 97.97%
13340 98.04%
13355 98.16%
13373 98.29%
13383 98.36%
13401 98.49%
13408 98.54%
13422 98.65%
13424 98.66%
13429 98.70%
13441 98.79%
13447 98.83%
13452 98.87%
13464 98.96%
13473 99.02%
13488 99.13%
13504 99.25%
13511 99.30%
13525 99.40%
13529 99.43%
13544 99.54%
13549 99.58%
13561 99.67%
13567 99.71%
13578 99.79%
13583 99.83%
13587 99.86%
13587 99.86%
13588 99.87%
13588 99.87%
13588 99.87%
13606  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
422 3.10%
405 2.98%
379 2.79%
364 2.68%
349 2.57%
330 2.43%
315 2.32%
304 2.23%
288 2.12%
276 2.03%
266 1.96%
251 1.84%
233 1.71%
223 1.64%
205 1.51%
198 1.46%
184 1.35%
182 1.34%
177 1.30%
165 1.21%
159 1.17%
154 1.13%
142 1.04%
133 0.98%
118 0.87%
102 0.75%

95 0.70%
81 0.60%
77 0.57%
62 0.46%
57 0.42%
45 0.33%
39 0.29%
28 0.21%
23 0.17%
19 0.14%
19 0.14%
18 0.13%
18 0.13%
18 0.13%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



